
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, International Quartet and Chorus Convention 
International, Quartet Finals, Halifax, Nova Scotia, November 14, 2003 
Contest Legend: 1=Harmony Queens , 2=Accord Award , 3=Findlay Plaque , 4=Jean Eggleton Memorial Award  
 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Hot Topic Deed I Do/Put Your Arms Around Me(Medley) 231 247 242 1438 1414 2852 79.2  
   (1,2,4) After You've Gone 228 248 242  
 2 Mystique There Goes My Heart 228 244 224 1375 1336 2711 75.3  
   (1,4) If I Could Be With You 220 239 220  
 3 Boston Accent Lover Come Back To Me 218 237 219 1340 1307 2647 73.5  
   (1,3,4) I Don't Know Enough About You 217 235 214  
 4 In Good Company For Sale One Broken Heart 206 208 209 1243 1248 2491 69.2  
   (1,4) Who's Sorry Now? 203 211 206  
 5 Altered States Just One More Chance 204 205 201 1216 1243 2459 68.3  
   (1,4) That Certain Party/That's My Weakness(Medley) 198 208 200  
 6 Synchronicity Let The Rest Of The World Go By 204 200 206 1208 1229 2437 67.7  
   (1,3,4) Bye Bye Baby (Medley) 199 199 200  
 7 Harbour Lights Kiss Me One More Time 197 207 205 1210 1221 2431 67.5  
   (1,2,4) When My Baby Smiles At Me 196 203 202  
 8 Amethyst Chase The Rain Away 206 203 206 1224 1192 2416 67.1  
   (1,4) Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams 200 206 203  
 9 High Fidelity I Can't Give You Anything But Love 193 200 199 1184 1188 2372 65.9  
   (1,2,4) The Frim Fram Sauce 186 210 196  
 10 Maritime Magic Who's Sorry Now? 188 200 181 1116 1214 2330 64.7  
   (1,4) Once Upon A Time 176 198 173  
 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Hot Topic Original Dixieland One-Step 235 247 227 1414 78.6  
   (1,2,4) I Want To Be Around To Pick Up The Pieces 225 246 234  
 2 Mystique Let The Rest Of The World Go By 220 223 223 1336 74.2  
   (1,4) Love/Eyes (Medley) 219 229 222  
 3 Boston Accent You Gotta Know/I Can't Give You  220 235 208 1307 72.6  
   (1,3,4) Pal Of My Cradle Days 212 225 207  
 4 In Good Company You Gotta Know How To Love 'Em 206 213 209 1248 69.3  
   (1,4) I Didn't Want To Fall 205 208 207  
 5 Altered States Oh, How I Miss You Tonight 204 221 195 1243 69.1  
   (1,4) Last Night On The Back Porch 204 226 193  
 6 Synchronicity What'll I Do? 207 199 208 1229 68.3  
   (1,3,4) Red Head 196 211 208  
 7 Harbour Lights Chase The Rain Away 194 210 205 1221 67.8  
   (1,2,4) You Make Me Feel So Young 196 218 198  
 8 Maritime Magic Orange Colored Sky 188 226 191 1214 67.4  
   (1,4) Will It Be Me? 194 225 190  
 9 Amethyst Bye Bye Blues 201 199 197 1192 66.2  
   (1,4) The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary 200 197 198  
 10 High Fidelity On A Slow Boat To China 195 204 200 1188 66.0  
   (1,2,4) If I Loved You 196 198 195  
 

Harmony Queens:   Hot Topic  
Accord Award:  Hot Topic  
Findlay Plaque:  Synchronicity  
Jean Eggleton Memorial Award:  Maritime Magic  
Panel: Chairmen Music Presentation Singing 
Susan Wright - Area1 Bob Brock - EVG Larry Clemons - SWD Larry Deters - DIX 
Dwain Chambers - DIX Tom Gentry - JAD Bobby Gray Jr - SWD Hank Hammer - SWD 
Roger Meyer - LOL Rog Payne - MAD Joan Ross - Area2 Bob Wachter - MAD 


